Tc Since 1924

Cheltenham Secondary College
Route: 2250 | Morning

2891
2890
2889
2888
2887
2886
2885
2884
4326
3425
3424
3423
3422
16763
3420
4325
3419
3418
3417
3416
3415
10909
10876

Stop Name

Golf Links Cres/Centre Dandenong Rd
Emery Dr/Centre Dandenong Rd

Jannali Dr/Centre Dandenong Rd
Dingley Village SC/Centre Dandenong Rd
Marjorie Ave/Centre Dandenong Rd
Shelford Gr/Centre Dandenong Rd
Sharrock Dr/Centre Dandenong Rd
Howard Rd/Centre Dandenong Rd

Tootal Rd/Centre Dandenong Rd
Boundary Rd/Centre Dandenong Rd
Ross St/Centre Dandenong Rd
Federation Way/Centre Dandenong Rd
Moorabbin Airport/Centre Dandenong Rd
Central Bvd/Centre Dandenong Rd
DFO/Centre Dandenong Rd

Grange Rd/Centre Dandenong Rd
Hibiscus Ave/Centre Dandenong Rd
Jacaranda Ave/Centre Dandenong Rd
Warrigal Rd/Centre Dandenong Rd
Merton Cl/Centre Dandenong Rd
Berkefeld Ct/Centre Dandenong Rd
Primrose Ave/Cavanagh St

Cheltenham Secondary College/Bernard St
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08:00
08:01
08:01
08:02
08:03
08:04
08:05
08:06
08:08
08:09
08:11
08:12
08:13
08:16
08:17
08:18
08:19
08:20
08:21
08:22
08:24
08:28
08:30

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services
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T 5 Since 1924

Cheltenham Secondary College
Route: 2250 | Morning
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Parkdale

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Centre Dandenong Rd, 2nd exit at roundabout, Right Cavanagh St, Left Friendship Square, Left Cavanagh St, Right Bernard St to
Cheltenham Secondary College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Ventura | Cheltenham Secondary College Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924

Cheltenham Secondary College
Route: 2251 | Afternoon

10876 Cheltenham Secondary College/Bernard St 15:20
10877 Dissik St/Bernard St 15:20
9641 Kingston Centre/Warrigal Rd 15:21
9640 Age St/Warrigal Rd 15:22
9639 Argus St/Warrigal Rd 15:22
9638 Farm Rd/Warrigal Rd 15:23
9637 Tanti St/Warrigal Rd 15:24
3620 Warrigal Rd/Centre Dandenong Rd 15:24
3621 Jells Rd/Centre Dandenong Rd 15:25
3622 Blackburn Dr/Centre Dandenong Rd 15:26
3623 Grange Rd/Centre Dandenong Rd 15:27
3624 DFO/Centre Dandenong Rd 15:27
4214 Moorabbin Airport/Centre Dandenong Rd 15:28
3625 Moorabbin Airport/Centre Dandenong Rd 15:29
4213 Ross St/Centre Dandenong Rd 15:30
3626 Boundary Rd/Centre Dandenong Rd 15:31
3627 Boundary Rd/Centre Dandenong Rd 15:32
4212 Tootal Rd/Centre Dandenong Rd 15:33
3628 Kingswood Golf Club/Centre Dandenong Rd  15:34
3629 Golfwood Cl/Centre Dandenong Rd 15:35
3630 Greenview Cl/Centre Dandenong Rd 15:36
3631 Dingley PS/Centre Dandenong Rd 15:36
3632 Dingley Village SC/Centre Dandenong Rd 15:37
3634 Harley St/Centre Dandenong Rd 15:38

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services
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T 5 Since 1924

Cheltenham Secondary College
Route: 2251 | Afternoon

Heatherton,,

Cheltenham_

Springvale

Moorabbin South

Airport

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Bernard St, Right Warrigal Rd, Left Centre Dandenong Rd, 3rd exit at roundabout to Harley St

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Ventura | Cheltenham Secondary College Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924

Cheltenham Secondary College
Route: 3107 | Morning

2883 Centre Dandenong Rd/Howard Rd 08:06 3415 Berkefeld Ct/Centre Dandenong Rd 08:27
2882 Earlwood St/Howard Rd 08:06 10909 Primrose Ave/Cavanagh St 08:30
2881 Timms Cres/Howard Rd 08:06 10876 Cheltenham Secondary College/Bernard St 08:31
2880 Plaza Cres/Howard Rd 08:07
2879 Lower Dandenong Rd/Howard Rd 08:08
3542 Howard Rd/Lower Dandenong Rd 08:08
3543 Sandleford Pl/Lower Dandenong Rd 08:09
3544 St Marks School/Lower Dandenong Rd 08:09
3545 Cassava Ct/Lower Dandenong Rd 08:09
3546 593 Lower Dandenong Rd 08:10
3547 Greenwood Village Mews/Lower D'nong Rd  08:10
2891 Golf Links Cres/Centre Dandenong Rd 08:12
2890 Emery Dr/Centre Dandenong Rd 08:12
2889 Jannali Dr/Centre Dandenong Rd 08:13
2888 Dingley Village SC/Centre Dandenong Rd 08:13
2887 Marjorie Ave/Centre Dandenong Rd 08:14
2886 Shelford Gr/Centre Dandenong Rd 08:14
2885 Sharrock Dr/Centre Dandenong Rd 08:15
2884 Howard Rd/Centre Dandenong Rd 08:16
4326 Tootal Rd/Centre Dandenong Rd 08:17
3425 Boundary Rd/Centre Dandenong Rd 08:18
3424 Ross St/Centre Dandenong Rd 08:19
3423 Federation Way/Centre Dandenong Rd 08:20
3422 Moorabbin Airport/Centre Dandenong Rd 08:20
16763 Central Bvd/Centre Dandenong Rd 08:22
3420 DFO/Centre Dandenong Rd 08:22
4325 Grange Rd/Centre Dandenong Rd 08:23
3419 Hibiscus Ave/Centre Dandenong Rd 08:24
3418 Jacaranda Ave/Centre Dandenong Rd 08:24
3417 Warrigal Rd/Centre Dandenong Rd 08:25
3416 Merton Cl/Centre Dandenong Rd 08:26

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services
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T 5 Since 1924

Cheltenham Secondary College
Route: 3107 | Morning

Springvale

“Higatherton,,
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Parkdale

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Howard Rd, Left Lower Dandenong Rd, Left Centre Dandenong Rd, 2nd exit at roundabout, Right Cavanagh St, Left Friendship Square,
Left Cavanagh St, Right Bernard St to Cheltenham Secondary College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Ventura | Cheltenham Secondary College Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924

Cheltenham Secondary College
Route: 3126 | Afternoon

10876 Cheltenham Secondary College/Bernard St~ 15:22 2889 Jannali Dr/Centre Dandenong Rd 15:44
10877 Dissik St/Bernard St 15:22 2888 Dingley Village SC/Centre Dandenong Rd 15:45
9641 Kingston Centre/Warrigal Rd 15:23
9640 Age St/Warrigal Rd 15:24
9639 Argus St/Warrigal Rd 15:24
9638 Farm Rd/Warrigal Rd 15:25
9637 Tanti St/Warrigal Rd 15:26
3620 Warrigal Rd/Centre Dandenong Rd 15:26
3621 Jells Rd/Centre Dandenong Rd 15:27
3622 Blackburn Dr/Centre Dandenong Rd 15:28
3623 Grange Rd/Centre Dandenong Rd 15:28
3624 DFO/Centre Dandenong Rd 15:29
4214 Moorabbin Airport/Centre Dandenong Rd 15:29
3625 Moorabbin Airport/Centre Dandenong Rd 15:31
4213 Ross St/Centre Dandenong Rd 15:32
3626 Boundary Rd/Centre Dandenong Rd 15:33
3627 Boundary Rd/Centre Dandenong Rd 15:33
4212 Tootal Rd/Centre Dandenong Rd 15:34
2883 Centre Dandenong Rd/Howard Rd 15:36
2882 Earlwood St/Howard Rd 15:36
2881 Timms Cres/Howard Rd 15:37
2880 Plaza Cres/Howard Rd 15:37
2879 Lower Dandenong Rd/Howard Rd 15:38
3542 Howard Rd/Lower Dandenong Rd 15:38
3543 Sandleford Pl/Lower Dandenong Rd 15:39
3544 St Marks School/Lower Dandenong Rd 15:40
3545 Cassava Ct/Lower Dandenong Rd 15:40
3546 593 Lower Dandenong Rd 15:41
3547 Greenwood Village Mews/Lower D’'nong Rd  15:42
2891 Golf Links Cres/Centre Dandenong Rd 15:43
2890 Emery Dr/Centre Dandenong Rd 15:44

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

GETITON £ Download on the
‘ }’ Google Play o App Store

Ventura | Cheltenham Secondary College Service Timetable 2022

T 5 Since 1924

Cheltenham Secondary College
Route: 3126 | Afternoon
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TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Bernard St, Right Warrigal Rd, Left Centre Dandenong Rd, 3rd exit at roundabout, Right Howard Rd, Left Lower Dandenong Rd, Left
Centre Dandenong Rd to Dingley Village SC

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Ventura | Cheltenham Secondary College Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

